Varano Speed Challenge

Turismo/Stradali Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
3 Turno Prove Libere - 3 C 8/27/2016 15:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:04

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Shp Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:21.217 35.758 20.004 25.455
(20) Stefano GUERRA 2 1:18.900 -2.317 35.152 18.702 25.046
1 1:16.928 32.759 19.432 24737 3 8:43.271 +7:24.371 35.350 25.594
2 1:14.416 -2.512 32.162 18.099 24155 4 1:19.509 -7:23.762 34.944 18.954 25.611
3 11:19.346 +10:04.930 18.119 24361 5 1:22.611 +3.102 36.578 20.237 25.796
4 1:14.387 -10:04.959 32.319 17.802 24.266 6 1:19.921 -2.690 35.619 18.797 25.505
5 1:13.309 -1.078 31.962 17.602 23.745 7 1:19.193 -0.728 34.985 18.763 25.445
6 1:13.566 +0.257 31.859 17.723 23.984 8 1:19.185 -0.008 35.182 18.578 25.425
9 1:19.800 +0.615 35.072 19.333 25.395
(15) Stefano MARTINI 10 1:19.780 -0.020 35.274 18.948 25.558
1 8:40.123 11 1:19.668 -0.112 35.172 18.932 25.564
2 1:16.172 -7:23.951 33.453 18.139 24.580 12 1:19.558 -0.110 35.168 18.713 25.677
3 1:15.440 -0.732 32.900 18.104 24.436
4 1:15.587 +0.147 33.085 18.041 24.461 (69) Daniele PETACCHI
5 1:15.723 +0.136 32.979 18.200 24544 1 1:23.131 36.275 20.466 26.390
6 1:16.061 +0.338 33.228 18.209 24.624 2 1:20.994 -2.137 35.298 20.011 25.685
3 8:35.847 +7:14.853
(53) Albano FABBRI 4 1:18.993 -7:16.854 34.639 18.995 25.359
1 1:17.209 33.628 18.625 24956 5 1:19.234 +0.241 34.447 19.041 25.746
2 1:16.799 -0.410 33.285 18.153 25.361
3 9:14.521 +7:57.722 18.650 24.433 (126) Gian Lorenzo MORETTI
4 1:15.794 -7:58.727 33.130 18.507 24.157 1 1:19.184 35.634 18.729 24.821
5 1:15.469 -0.325 32.932 18.228 24.309
(123) Simone COSTAGLI
(109) Andrea GAZZETTI 1 1:26.665 37.071 22.341 27.253
1 1:16.894 31.957 19.810 25.127 2 1:19.958 -6.707 34.032 19.543 26.383
2 1:15.913 -0.981 32.503 18.450 24960 3 8:21.703 +7:01.745 42.201
3 11:41.257 +10:25.344 18.837 25.190 4 1:23.230 -6:58.473 35.195 20.792 27.243
4 1:15.680 -10:25.577 31.826 18.661 25.193 5 1:20.098 -3.132 34.104 19.827 26.167
5 1:17.753 +2.073 32.183 18.366 27204 6 1:21.793 +1.695 33.988 19.665 28.140
6 1:17.947 +0.194 33.533 19.074 25.340 7 1:19.960 -1.833 34.029 19.674 26.257
7 1:17.486 -0.461 33.397 18.645 25444 8 1:19.995 +0.035 34.108 19.736 26.151
8 1:15.576 -1.910 32.588 18.245 24.743 9 1:35.077 +15.082 39.925 23.085 32.067
9 1:15.875 +0.299 32.201 18.587 25.087 10 1:19.917 -15.160 34.007 19.845 26.065
10 1:15.636 -0.239 32.034 18.277 25.325 11 1:20.227 +0.310 34.285 19.901 26.041
11 1:15.683 +0.047 32.381 18.324 24.978 12 1:19.701 -0.526 34.091 19.535 26.075
13 1:22.124 +2.423 34.175 19.843 28.106
(131) Andrea FERRARI
1 1:21.203 35.497 19.628 26.078 (130) Roberto RINALDI
2 1:19.666 -1.537 34.464 18.970 26.232 1 1:25.486 38.475 20.748 26.263
3 8:47.265 +7:27.599 25.631 2 1:21.610 -3.876 35.698 19.827 26.085
4 5:13.628 -3:33.637 34.473 18.678 25855 3 8:39.948 +7:18.338 35.541 26.018
5 1:17.438 -3:56.190 34.139 18.116 25.183 4 1:20.960 -7:18.988 35.299 19.692 25.969
6 1:18.239 +0.801 33.732 18.810 25.697 5 1:22.007 +1.047 35.441 19.520 27.046
7 1:17.528 -0.711 34.034 18.157 25337 6 1:20.328 -1.679 35.666 19.261 25.401
7 1:19.961 -0.367 35.040 19.385 25.536
(127) Luca FERRARI
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
Live timing: www.cronorapino.it www. mylaps.com
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Varano Speed Challenge

Turismo/Stradali Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
3 Turno Prove Libere - 3 C 8/27/2016 15:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:04

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Shp Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(30) Gabrio FARRI (132) Alex BASSETTI
1 1:24.698 37530 20.855 26313 1 1:29.172 38.053 23.116 28.003
2 9:00.440 +7:35.742 20.435 25.636 2 1:27.263 -1.909 37.730 21.050 28.483
3 1:21.915 -7:38.525 36.278 20.036 25601 3 7:52.031 +6:24.768
4 1:24.390 +2.475 37.077 20.278 27035 4 1:26.516 -6:25.515 38.235 20.715 27.566
5 1:21.139 -3.251 35.778 19.900 25461 5 1:27.215 +0.699 37.627 20.454 29.134
6 1:20.715 -0.424 35.818 19.602 25.295 6 1:25.869 -1.346 37.792 20.511 27.566
7 1:22.397 +1.682 36.117 19.960 26.320
8 1:20.974 -1.423 35.599 19.400 25.975
9 1:31.919 +10.945 45.443 20.458 26.018

(129) Luca TALIGNANI

1 1:34.185 42.038 22.971 29.176
2 1:30.584 -3.601 39.766 22.606 28.212
3 7:59.562 +6:28.978 28.475
4 1:22.018 -6:37.544 36.301 19.317 26.400
5 1:23.081 +1.063 36.831 19.494 26.756
6 1:20.956 -2.125 36.129 19.079 25.748
7 1:20.893 -0.063 35.643 19.352 25.898

(135) Matteo BEOLCHI

1 1:22.343 36.029 19.334 26.980
2 1:22.905 +0.562 35.509 19.930 27.466
3 1:21.076 -1.829 35.321 19.393 26.362
4 1:21.880 +0.804 35.393 19.747 26.740
5 1:22.759 +0.879 37.224 19.255 26.280
6 4:11.076 +2:48.317 35.653 19.860 26.741
7 1:21.400 -2:49.676 35.325 19.397 26.678

(133) Pericle BIANCHI
1 1:22.144 34.602 20.445 27.097
2 1:23.113 +0.969 34.997 20.990 27.126

(125) Gianfranco REDAELLI

1 1:31.621 40.661 22.287 28.673
2 1:27.763 -3.858 36.596 22.414 28.753
3 7:54.945 +6:27.182
4 1:27.394 -6:27.551 36.693 21917 28.784
5 1:26.821 -0.573 36.307 21.717 28.797
6 1:32.820 +5.999 41.809 22.039 28.972
7 1:26.530 -6.290 36.541 21.579 28.410
8 1:27.943 +1.413 37.291 21.759 28.893
9 1:26.464 -1.479 36.785 21.297 28.382
10 1:24.922 -1.542 36.137 21.005 27.780
11 1:34.850 +9.928 43.410 23.117 28.323
12 1:25.736 -9.114 36.223 21.247 28.266
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
Live timing: www.cronorapino.it www. mylaps.com
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